M
ill
in
g
Ch
uc
ks
109
www.lyndexnikken.com · 847.367.4800
MILLING CHUCKS
Back-Up
Screw
Page 117
Coolant-Thru &
Slotted Nuts
Page 115-116
Spanner
Wrench
Page 117
KM & NK
Collets
Pages 113-114
HSK Milling Chucks
Note: Spanner wrench, coolant tube, and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 117 for more details.
Note:
• Spanner wrench, coolant tube, and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 117 for more details.
• High-speed HSK100A Milling Chucks use special high-speed spanner wrenches.
Note: Spanner wrench, coolant tube, and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 117 for more details.
L
D
d
L1
L
D
d
L1
L
D
d
L1
Part Number Collet
Size
Clamping
Range
Spanner
Wrench d L L1 D
HSK100A-C3/4-115 KM3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.750" 4.527" 3.149" 2.027"
HSK100A-C3/4-135 KM3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.750" 5.314" 3.149" 2.027"
HSK100A-C1-115 KM1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.000" 4.527" 3.149" 2.342"
HSK100A-C1-135 KM1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.000" 5.314" 3.149" 2.342"
HSK100A-C1.1/4-115 KM1-1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.250" 4.527" 3.267" 2.716"
HSK100A-C1.1/4-165 KM1-1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.250" 6.496" 3.188" 2.716"
HSK100A-C32-135 KM32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 5.314" 3.188" 2.716"
HSK100A-C2-125 KM2 1.000-2.000" 9HC50 2.000" 4.921" 3.543" 4.133"
Part Number Collet
Size
Clamping
Range
Spanner
Wrench d L L1 D
HSK125A-C1-115 KM1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.000" 4.527" 3.031" 2.047"
HSK125A-C1.1/4-115 KM1-1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.250" 4.527" 3.386" 2.716"
HSK125A-C2-125 KM2 1.000-2.000" 9HC50 2.000" 4.921" 3.780" 4.134"
Part Number Collet
Size
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner
Wrench
d L L1 D
HSK100A-C3/4-115G KM3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.750" 4.527" 3.149" 2.047"
HSK100A-C3/4-135G KM3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.750" 5.314" 3.149" 2.047"
HSK100A-C1-115G KM1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.000" 4.527" 3.149" 2.362"
HSK100A-C1-135G KM1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.000" 5.314" 3.149" 2.362"
HSK100A-C1.1/4-115G KM1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.250" 4.527" 3.267" 2.716"
HSK100A-C1.1/4-165G KM1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.250" 6.496" 3.188" 2.716"
HSK100A
HSK100A High Speed
HSK125A